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Dt: 27.01.2021 

N O T I C E 

 

It is to inform that Anti-Ragging Committees are constituted with the following staff 

members for the academic year 2020–2021 from their respective departments as per the 

recommendation of HOD’s. 

 

S.No Name of the Staff Member   Designation Mobile  Number 

1.  Dr.A.Sudhakar- Chairman Principal 9849671873 

2.  Dr.V.Chittaranjan Das (ME)  Convenor Professor 9491108250 

3.  Dr.K.Swarnasri (EEE) Professor 9848030499 

4.  Dr.C.Srinivas (ME) Professor 9948789855 

5.  Dr.B.Vara Prasada Rao (CSE) (Convenor– Boys 

Hostel) 

Assoc. Prof. 9849717299 

6.  Dr.K.Praveen Kumar (Convener- Transport) Assoc. Prof. 9849652027 

7.  Dr.T.Sree Krishna (MBA) Assoc. Prof. 9490187889 

8.  Dr. N.C. Kotaiah (EEE) (Convener – Women’s 

Hostel) 

Professor 9490776067 

 

CIVIL & ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT: 

S.No. Name of the Staff Member Designation Contact Number 

1. Dr.J.Usha Kranti Asst.Professor 9000243355 

2. Ms.Y.Madhavi Asst.Professor 9885870540 

3. Sri.A.Naga Sai Asst.Professor 7569649359 

4. Sri.G.Naga Venkat Asst.Professor 9703283882 

5. Sri.Sd.Abbasal Parent 7780353877 

6. Ms.M.Bharathi Parent 7981535075 

7. Sri. Y.Satyanarayana Parent 9866671784 

8. Ms.V.Sindhu LA20CE024 II Year 

9. Sri. K.Gopi NAidu Y18CE086 III Year 

10. Sri. Y.Manoj Y17CE172 IV Year 
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CHEMICAL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT: 

S.No. Name of the Staff Member Designation Contact Number 

1. Dr.K.Ramesh Chandra Assoc.Professor 9441536677 

2. Dr.D.N.V.Satyanarayana Assoc.Professor 6281705239 

3. Smt.J.L.Jayanthi Asst.Professor 9948877661 

4. Smt.M.Sudheera Asst.Professor 9703150158 

5. Sri. K.Chandra Sekhar Babu Parent 9010366981 

6. Sri G.Punnaiah Parent 9908103014 

7. Sri.G.Srinivasa Rao Parent 9441129359 

8. Sri.K.Prudhvi Y19CH017 II Year 

9. Sri.G.Gopi Prathap Y18CH013 III Year 

10. Ms.G.Kumudini Y17CH012 IV Year 

 

COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT: 

S.No. Name of the Staff Member Designation Contact Number 

1. Dr.R.LakshmiTulasi Professor 9440823573 

2. Sri E.Ramesh Asst.Professor 9885620595 

3. Sri R.MabuBasha Asst.Professor 7013543766 

4. Smt.K.Aravinda Asst.Professor 9440613482 

5. Sri.K.Purna Chandra Rao Parent 9490643281 

6. Sri.Ch.Srinivasa RAo Parent 9963040534 

7. Sri.M.Anand Parent 81422249921 

8. Ms.K.Jyothi Y19CS087 II Year 

9. Ms.G.Sri Nidhi Y18CS055 III Year 

10. Ms.Ch.Girija Y17CS028 IV Year 

 

ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT: 

S.No. Name of the Staff Member Designation Contact Number 

1. Dr.M.Satya Sai Ram Professor 9959126607 

2. Dr.P.Suresh Kumar Assoc.Professor 9866607690 

3. Ms.N.Renuka Assoc.Professor 9441084906 

4. Ms.T.Suneetha Asst.Professor 8333983459 

5. SriK.Swamy Parent 8074010550 

6. Sri.K.A.K.Prasad Parent 9490913735 
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7. Ms. Ch.Jyothi Parent 9948437957 

8. Sri. K.V.S.Sai Kumar Y19EC096 II Year 

9. Ms. P.Vysali Y18EC041 III Year 

10. Sri. P.Satwik Y17EC127 IV Year 

 

ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT: 

S.No. Name of the Staff Member Designation Contact Number 

1. Dr.N.China Kotaiah Professor 9490776067 

2. Sri G.B.Sankara Rao Associate Professor 9490845827 

3. Dr. N.Chaitanya Associate Professor 9949419305 

4. Ms M.Anitha Assistant Professor 9493447509 

5. Sri. M.Guravaiah Parent 7095343339 

6. Sri.  Kanteti Mallikarjuna Rao Parent 9398136580 

7. Sri. P.Mohana Rao Parent 9000505701 

8. Sri. Shaik Sajjaad Y19EE124 II Year 

9. Sri.Salla Narayana Y18EE074 III Year 

10. Sri. K.Gayathri Dhaathri Y17EE080 IV Year 

 

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY DEPARTMENT: 

S.No. Name of the Staff Member Designation Contact Number 

1. Dr.B.Hemanth Kumar Assoc.Professor 9848261858 

2. Sri.K.Subramanyam Asst.Professor 9441065060 

3. Ms. N.Neelima Asst.Professor 7382424959 

4. Ms.G.Swetha Asst.Professor 9985560011 

5. Sri. K.Subbaiah Babu Parent 9885042569 

6. Sri. G.Srinivasa Rao Parent 8341237998 

7. Sri G.Jagadeesh Babu Parent 9440010485 

8. Ms .  K.Madhuri Y19IT069 II Year 

9. Sri.G.Y.N. Vaibhav Y18IT021 III Year 

10. Ms.G.Sowmaya Sree YIT032 IV Year 
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MECHANICAL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT: 

S.No. Name of the Staff Member Designation Contact Number 

1. Dr.C.Srinivas Assoc.Professor 9948789855 

2. Smt.D.Swapna Asst.Professor 9490761887 

3. Smt.K.Lakshmi Chaitanya Asst.Professor 9490776264 

4. Sri Md.HasheerShaik Asst.Professor 9642135090 

5. Sri.T.Venkata Rao Parent 8499944756 

6. Sri.A.Samba Siva Rao Parent 9966924125 

7. Sri. M.Prakash Parent 9440152542 

8. Sri. T.Bhanu Teja Y19ME127 II Year 

9. Sri. A. Manogna Y18ME001 III Year 

10. Sri. M.China Venkata Rayalu Y17ME097 IV Year 

 

COMPUTER APPLICATIONS DEPARTMENT: 

S.No. Name of the Staff Member Designation Contact Number 

1. Dr.M.Sridhar Assoc.Professor 9989784709 

2. Smt.V.Sujatha Lakshmi Asst.Professor 9441834758 

3. Sri.T.Venkata Chitti Prasad Parent 9133053382 

4. Sri .T.Kiran Prasad Y16CA039 II Year 

 

MANAGEMENT SCIENCES DEPARTMENT: 

S.No. Name of the Staff Member Designation Contact Number 

1.  Dr.Sk.Mabunni Assoc.Professor 9550975237 

2.  Dr.P.Vamsi Krishna Assistant Professor 9849154119 

3.  D.Srinivasa Rao Parent 9441054045 

4.  Sri. K.Rami Reddy Parent 9618476617 

5.  Sri.Mohammed Rafique Parent 9963171271 

6.  Sri.M.Issak Parent 6303444712 

7.  Ms. D.Gayatri Y19MS024 II Year 

8.  Sri.K.Srinivasa Reddy Y19MS046 II Year 

9.  Sri. Md.Mubeena Afreen Y19MS066 II Year 

10.  Sri. M.Sudheer Kumar Y19MS068 II Year 
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MATHEMATICS & HUMANITIES DEPARTMENT: 

S.No. Name of the Staff Member Designation Contact 

Number 

1. Dr.S.Masthan Rao Asst.Professor 9440787621 

2. Dr.P.Anantha Lakshmi Asst.Professor 9908099096 

 

Anti-Ragging Squad :: Ladies Hostel 

 

S.No Name of the staff Member Designation Dept.t Phone No. 

1.  Smt.K.Swarnasree Professor EEE 9848030499 

2.  Dr.L.Rama Devi Assoc. Prof. Chemistry 9010963647 

3.  Smt.M.Sudheera Asst.Professor CHE 9703150158 

4.  Smt.K.L. Chaitanya Asst.Professor ME 9490776264 

 

Anti-Ragging Squad :: Boys Hostel 

 

S.N

o 

Name of the staff 

Member 
Designation Department Phone No. 

1 Sri. B. Vara Prasada Rao Assoc. Prof. CSE 9849717299 

2 Sri A. Rami Reddy Asst.Professor CSE 9705370270 

3 Sri. Md.Hasheer Asst.Professor ME 9642135090 

 

Anti-Ragging Squad :: Silver Jubilee Block 

 

S.No Name of the staff Member Designation Department Phone No. 

1 Dr.C.Srinivas Assoc.Professor Mechanical 9948789855 

2 Smt.D.Swapna Asst.Professor Mechanical 9490761887 

3 Dr.J.Usha Kranti Asst.Professor CIVIL 9000243355 

4 Ms.Y.Madhavi Asst.Professor CIVIL 9885870540 

5 Dr.K.Ram babu Assoc.Prof Chemistry 9010963647 
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Anti-Ragging Squad :: Cyber Block 

 

S.No. Name of the staff Member Designation Department Phone No. 

1 Dr.R.LakshmiTulasi Professor 9440823573 Dr.R.LakshmiTulasi 

2 Sri E.Ramesh Asst.Professor 9885620595 Sri E.Ramesh 

3 Sri R.MabuBasha Asst.Professor 7013543766 Sri R.MabuBasha 

4 Smt.K.Aravinda Asst.Professor 9440613482 Smt.K.Aravinda 

 

Anti-Ragging Squad :: Hi-Tech Block 

 

S.No. Name of the staff Member Designation Department Phone No. 

1 Dr.B.Hemanth Kumar Assoc.Professor IT 9848261858 

2 Sri.K.Subramanyam Asst.Professor IT 9441065060 

3. Ms. N.Neelima Asst.Professor IT 7382424959 

4. Ms.G.Swetha Asst.Professor IT 9985560011 

4. Sk.Mabunni Asst.Prof. MBA 9505123266 

5. Dr.M.Sridhar Assoc. Prof MCA 9989784709 

6. Smt.V.Sujatha Lakshmi Asst.Professor MCA 9441834758 

 

Anti-Ragging Squad ::Main Block 

 

S.No. Name of the staff Member Designation Department Phone No. 

1 Dr.N.China Kotaiah Professor  EEE 9490776067 

2 Sri G.B.Sankara Rao Associate Professor  EEE 9490845827 

3 Dr. N.Chaitanya Associate Professor EEE 9949419305 

4  Ms M.Anitha Assistant Professor  EEE 9493447509 

 

Anti-Ragging Squad :: Digital Block 

 

S.No. Name of the staff Member Designation Department Phone No. 

1 Dr.M.Satya Sai Ram Professor ECE 9959126607 

2 Dr.P.Suresh Kumar Assoc.Professor ECE 9866607690 

3 Ms.N.Renuka Assoc.Professor ECE 9441084906 

4 Ms.T.Suneetha Asst.Professor ECE 8333983459 
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Anti-Ragging Squad :: Decennial Block 

 

S.No. Name of the staff Member Designation Department Phone No. 

1 Dr.K.Ramesh Chandra Assco.Professor CHE 9441536677 

2 Dr.D.N.V. Satyanarayana Assco.Professor CHE 9492708988 

3. Smt.J.L.Jayanthi Asst.Prof. CHE 9948877661 

4. Smt.M.Sudheera Asst.Prof. CHE 9703150158 

 

Anti-Ragging Mentoring Cell 

 

S.No. Name of the staff Member Designation Department Phone No. 

  1. Dr.S.Masthan Rao Asst. Prof. S&H 9440787621 

  2. Dr.P.Anatha Lakshmi Asst. Prof. S&H 9908099096 

  3. Dr.D.Madhavi Asst. Prof. Physics 9492088859 

4. Dr M.Siva Rama Krishna Asst. Prof P.D 9885312839 

 

 

 

 

(Dr.V.Chittaranjan Das)       (Dr.A.Sudhakar) 

     Convener, ARC              Principal 

 

 

 

Copy to: 1. Registrar 2. All HODs 3. Web Studio    4. Signage Board 5. File 

 

 


